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Cornwall UKSPF Youth Engagement EoI Briefing Event 8 Jun 23
Attendees - potential delivery partners
Name				Organisation			Email Address
Tracey Widdows		Focus Training			Tracey.w@tftg.org 
Kate Sidwell			Young People Cornwall		kate.sidwell@ypc.org.uk 
Pavan Bhatia			St Petrocs			pavan.bhatia@stpetrocs.org.uk 
Laura Truckle			Active Plus			laura@activeplus.org.uk 
Charli Styles			Truro Penwith			charlis@truro-penwith.ac.uk 
Claire Hall			Saffron Academy		claire@saffronacademy.co.uk 
Stephen Howard		Step into Learning 		Stephen.Howard@stepintolearning.org.uk 
Lesley Taylor			Learning Institute		lesley.taylor@learninginstitute.co.uk 
Oliver Green 			Seetec				Oliver.Green@seetec.co.uk 
Cal Bagshaw			Motiv-8 SW			Cal.Bagshaw@motiv-8sw.co.uk 
Ed Atter				Motiv-8 SW			ed.atter@motiv-8sw.co.uk 
David Aynsley			Eden Project			daynsley@edenproject.com 
Lucy Harris			Cornwall Marine Network	Lucy.Harris@cornwallmarine.net 
David Wickes			Cornwall Marine Network         	David.Wickes@cronwallmarine.net 
Mark Williams			Cornwall Marine Network         	Mark.Williams@cornwallmarine.net 
Stuart Dudley			Groundworks			Stuart.Dudley@groundwork.org.uk 
Nicky Bhatoey-turnbull		Groundworks	            		Nicky.Bhatoey-turnbull@groundwork.org.uk 
Katy Hutchinson		The CHAOS Group		katy@chaosgroupcornwall.co.uk 
Janus Howard			Digital Peninsula Group	            	janushoward@digitalpeninsula.com 
Charlotte Hill			Newquay Orchard		charlotte.hill@newquayorchard.co.uk 
Samantha Moore		Cornwall Council		Samantha.moore@cornwall.gov.uk 
(Pheonix Services)
Julie Gripton			Cornwall NHS Trust		julie.gripton1@nhs.net 
Kathy Barnes			Achievement Training		kathybarnes@achievementtraining.com 
Jack Lowerson			R J Working CIO			jack@rjworking.co.uk 
Name				Organisation			Email Address
Dany Duncan			Elemental UK Ltd		Dany@elementaluk.com 
Gemma Pople			Konnect Communities		gemma@konnect-communities.co.uk 
Arthur Rogers			Vocal Eyes               	 	arthur.r@vocaleyes.org 
Ian Ross			WREC Ltd                    		Ian.Ross@wrecltd.co.uk 
Janine Bisson			Cornwall Council		Janine.bisson@cornwall.gov.uk 
Leanne Llewellyn		Real Ideas			leanne.llewellyn@realideas.org 
Lenna Bithell			Real Ideas                 		lenna.bithell@realideas.org 
Mandy Jackson			Care Free    			mandyjackson@carefreecornwall.org.uk 
Jonathan Mutton		Pentreath   			jonathan@pentreath.co.uk 
Mike Foley			Plymouth Argyle		mike.foley@pafc.co.uk 
				Community Trust
Gareth Harries			Plymouth Argyle		gareth.harries@pafc.co.uk 
				Community Trust
Deborah Mitchell		RJ Working CIC			deborah@rjworking.co.uk
Emma Stewart			WREC      			Emma.Stewart@wrecltd.co.uk 
Alan Jervis			Cornwall NHS			alan.jervis@cornwallft.nhs.uk
Partnership Trust
Paula Clarkson			Pheonix Services		paula.clarson@pheonixcornwall.co.uk

Attendees – CSW / Cornwall Council
Name				Organisation			Email Address
Janine Bisson			Cornwall Council		janine.bisson@cornwall.gov.uk
Cathie Kessell			Cornwall Council		cathie.kessell@cornwall.gov.uk 
Caroline Childs			Cornwall Council		caroline.childs@cornwall.gov.uk 
Kathy Barnes			Achievement Training		kathybarnes@achievementtraining.com 
Anthony Vage			Cornwall Council		Anthony.vage@cornwall.gov.uk
Ian Exworthy			CSW				ian.exworthy@cswgroup.co.uk
Joy Payne			CSW				joy.payne@cswgroup.co.uk
Name				Organisation			Email Address
Jo Osgood			CSW				jo.osgood@cswgroup.co.uk
Michael Anderton		CSW				michael.anderton@cswgroup.co.uk
Fiona Reed			CSW				Fiona.reed@cswgroup.co.uk
Kayleigh Evans			CSW				Kayleigh.evans@cswgroup.co.uk
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